Heater
HeaterPre-Heating Zone
Pre-Heating Zone
Gravity Convection
• Circulation is made by heating elements that first heat the air
in the pre-heating zone which surrounds the three sides of the
chamber.
• The effects of both three-side heating and gravity convection

Wire Shelves, Stainless steel
(Included)
Ordering Information
Standard Model, Forced Convection, with Wire Shelves
DH.WOF05050 Oven, Standard, 230V,   50 Lit., “ThermoStable OF-50”
DH.WOF05105 Oven, Standard, 230V, 105 Lit., “ThermoStable OF-105”
DH.WOF05155 Oven, Standard, 230V, 155 Lit., “ThermoStable OF-155”
DH.WOF06050 Oven, Standard, 120V,   50 Lit., “ThermoStable OF-50”
DH.WOF06105 Oven, Standard, 120V, 105 Lit., “ThermoStable OF-105”
DH.WOF06155 Oven, Standard, 120V, 155 Lit., “ThermoStable OF-155”
Built in Viewing Window Model, Forced Convection, with Wire Shelves
DH.WOF07105 Oven, Window, 230V, 105 Lit., “ThermoStable OF-W105”
DH.WOF07155 Oven, Window, 230V, 155 Lit., “ThermoStable OF-W155”
DH.WOF08105 Oven, Window, 120V, 105 Lit., “ThermoStable OF-W105”
DH.WOF08155 Oven, Window, 120V, 155 Lit., “ThermoStable OF-W155”
Spare Wire Shelves, Stainless steel
DH.WOF11050 Wire Shelf, for 50 Lit., “OFS050”, w340×d310mm
DH.WOF11105 Wire Shelf, for 105 Lit., “OFS105”, w455×d375mm
DH.WOF11155 Wire Shelf, for 155 Lit., “OFS155”, w520×d440mm
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WOF31050 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “OFV1050”, for “ThermoStable OF-50”
DH.WOF31105 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “OFV1105”, for “ThermoStable OF-105”
DH.WOF31155 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “OFV1155”, for “ThermoStable OF-155”
DH.WOF32105 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “OFV2105”, for “ThermoStable OF-W105”
DH.WOF32155  Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “OFV2155”, for “ThermoStable OF-W155”
WiseRemote�� Remote Control Software
Connection of Temperature Devices with Interface RS232C
to a PC Export Recorded Data (Excel Spreadsheet)
Main Screen RS232C Cable & Software